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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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A-0009CC 40
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0
0
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CORP. LICENSE NO.: C-0275
PH (704) 476-0003
SHELBY, NC 28150
201 W. MARION ST

TGS ENGINEERS

MATCH TO SHEET NO. 38

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

35018

YRRET .L Y
M

MI

J

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

038697

YTTEP .B D
IV

A

D

50.00'

+25.00

69.00'

+10.00

76.00'

+88.00
50.00'

+88.00

112.00'

+54.00

137.00'

+00.00

135.00'

+50.00

116.00'

+44.00

128

126

129

50.00'

+42.00

157.00'

+61.00

185.00'

+05.00

170.00'

+47.00

110.00'

+58.47

EX. R/W

+65.00

EX. R/W

+17.00

EX. R/W

+73.00

130.00'

+58.00

EX. R/W

+22.00

EX. R/W

+76.00

160.00'

+28.00

66.00'

+25.00

67.00'

+63.00

50.00'

+50.00

50.00'

+27.00

13
3.
00
'

+
28
.0
0

125

75.00'

+92.00

EX. R/W

+87.00

88.00'

+95.00

EX. R/W

+59.00

EX. R/W

+28.00

50.00'

+76.12

50.00'

+69.00

3
0

3
5

4
0

0
3

0
4

0
5

0
6

0
7

0
8

PI Sta 25+91.41

L = 320.13'

T = 161.02'

D

R = 1,200.00'

-Y2- CURVE DATA

PI Sta 44+39.36

D

L = 1,977.95'

T = 1,373.12'

R = 1,110.00'

-Y2- PC  30+66.24

-Y2- PT  27+50.52

12
'12
'12
'

8'F
DPS

8'F
DPS

0
0

0
0

0
2

0
3

0
8

0
7

0
6

0
5

0
4

0
1

0
1

0
2

32' TYP

+
5
2
.3

8

12
'

12
'

12
'

8'FDPS

8'FDPS

8'FDPS

TO 28+25, RT
-Y2- STA. 27+00
GUTTER
SHOULDER BERM

DO NOT DISTURB

PROP. DRIVE

W
B

V

B
R

A
N

C
H
 
(S

B
C
)
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T
O
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R
V
E
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H
 
(S

B
C
)
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T
O
 

C
A

R
V
E

R
 

C
A

R
V
E

R
 

B
R

A
N

C
H
 

CAR
VE

R
 
B
R
ANCH

 

CARVER BRANCH 

C
A
R

V
E

R
 
B
R

A
N
C
H
 

SPRING

2GI 2GI

SEE DETAIL 40D
FALSE SUMP

SEE DETAIL 40D
FALSE SUMP

BDO SPEC DSN

HW

15
"

2GI-A

42
"

(ELBOW)

WITH GASKETS 

ROD AND LUG 

SEE DETAIL 40D
FALSE SUMP

4021

4020

DDE=10 CY
SEE DETAIL 40A
LATERAL 'V'  DITCH

18" 18"

18" HW

JB w/MH

4013

4014
4015

4016
4017

4018

4019

ELB

ELB

GASKETS (ELBOWS)

ROD AND LUG WITH 

18
" 

C
S
P

4011

4012

THIS SIDE OF ELBOW
MAX 0.5% PIPE SLOPE 

4001

MAX 1% PIPE SLOPE THIS SIDE OF ELBOW

4
2
" C

S
P

4005

4006

4003

4002

4004

A
N

D
 

L
IN

E
 

W
IT

H
 

C
IP

P

R
E
T
A
IN
 

4
2
"
 
C

M
P

48" CSP

TB 2GI

LATERAL 'V'  DITCH
( Not to Scale)

D
2:1 2:

1

b

1"/Ft.

SEE PFL FOR DITCH GRADE (1.4%)
-Y2- STA. 32+40 TO 32+63 RT

b=2 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

DETAIL 40A

Ground

Natural

Slope

Fill

PLUG

PLUG

REMOVE HW PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

REMOVE HW
REMOVE HW

SE
E 

D
ET

A
IL
 3
8C

FA
LS

E 
SU

M
P

DO NOT BURY INVERT

DO NOT BURY INVERT

SEE DETAIL 40E
FALSE SUMP

FS

2:1
2:1

S=Toe of Slope

S

( Not to Scale)
FALSE SUMP

DETAIL 40E

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch

-L- STA. 36+50 RT

 TOE OF FILL

1.6'

S

MIN. ELEV=2424.5

INVERT
DO NOT BURY 

GASKETS (ELBOWS)

ROD AND LUG WITH 

CLASS I RIPRAP
SEE DETAIL 39C
TOE PROTECTION

w/MH
TB JB 

4022

( Not to Scale)

2
:1

2:
1

D

2:1

b

d

DETAIL 40B

96 TONS, 135 SY GEO
Type of Liner=Class I Rip-Rap

Ground

Natural

RDWY

GEOTEXTILE
b=5.0 Ft.

Max. d=2.5 Ft.

Min. D=3.0 Ft.

SEE PFL FOR DITCH GRADES
-Y2- STA. 39+00 TO 40+00 RT

BERM 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 40B
BERM 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 40B
BERM 'V' DITCH

4
8
" C

S
P

GASKETS (ELBOWS)

ROD AND LUG WITH 

14
 T

O
N
S,
 N

O
 

G
EO

C
LA

SS
 I
I R
IP

RA
P

SE
E 

D
ET

A
IL
 3
8E

O
U
TL

ET
 C

H
A
N

N
EL
 S

TA
BI
LI
ZA

TI
O

N

( Not to Scale)

OUTLET CHANNEL STABILIZATION

Ground
Natural

Ground
Natural

(Variable)
CHANNEL BED

EXISTING BANK
EX
IST
IN

G 
BANK

d

Min. d=3 Ft.

Length=16 Ft.

DETAIL 40G

KEYED-IN (TYP.)
CLASS I RIP-RAP 

-Y2- STA 35+57 LT

20 TONS, NO GEO
CLASS I RIPRAP
SEE DETAIL 40G
OUTLET CHANNEL STABILIZATION

30 TONS, NO GEO

CLASS II RIPRAP

SEE DETAIL 40F

OUTLET CHANNEL STABILIZATION

5
4
"

4023

24" C
SP

20 TONS, NO GEO

CLASS II RIPRAP

SEE DETAIL 40F

OUTLET CHANNEL STABILIZATION

( Not to Scale)

OUTLET CHANNEL STABILIZATION

Ground
Natural

Ground
Natural

(Variable)
CHANNEL BED

EXISTING BANK
EX
IST
IN

G 
BANK

d

Min. d=4 Ft.

L=See below

DETAIL 40F

KEYED-IN (TYP.)
CLASS II RIP-RAP 

-Y2- STA 27+38 140' LT (Length=18 ft)
-Y2- STA 27+46 87' LT (Length=30 ft)

-Y2- STA. 36+50 TO 38+25 RT

Fil
l S
lo
pe

2:
1 
or
 F
la
tte
r

b=3 Ft.
d=0.5 Ft.

Type of Liner=Class B Rip-Rap

b

DETAIL 40H

Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)
TOE PROTECTION

d

Geotextile

45 TONS, 100 SY GEO
CLASS B RIPRAP
SEE DETAIL 40H
TOE PROTECTION

4 TONS, NO GEO
CLASS I RIPRAP

MAX 1% PIPE SLOPE THIS SIDE OF ELBOW

14 TONS, 31 SY GEO
CLASS B RIPRAP
SEE DETAIL 40C
TOE PROTECTION

( Not to Scale)

TOE PROTECTION

d
FL

ATT
ER2:

1 
O

R

-Y2- STA. 32+70 TO 33+00 RT
-Y2- STA. 29+75 TO 30+45 LT

DETAIL 40C

Type of Liner=Class B Rip-Rap

d=1 Ft.

GROUND

NATURAL
SLOPE

FILL

GEOTEXTILE

7 TONS, 15 SY GEO
CLASS B RIPRAP
SEE DETAIL 40C
TOE PROTECTION

REMOVE

R
ETA

IN

ELBOWS

2GI

SEE DETAIL 40D
FALSE SUMP

L

S etc.

GI

4:
1 8:1

( Not to Scale)

FALSE SUMP

2.0'

-Y2- STA. 39+63 RT
-Y2- STA. 35+62 RT
-Y2- STA. 34+12 RT
-Y2- STA. 31+85 RT

DETAIL 40D

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch

1.
0
' 

M
a
x

0
.5
' 

M
in
.

S=Ditch Slope C Proposed Ditch

RE
M

O
VE
 C

O
N
C
 
D
IT
C
H

HW

4 TONS, 10 SY GEO
CLASS I RIPRAP

15" 4024

O

O

O

O

O

O

ELB

ELB

ELB

ELB

ELB

ELB

ELB

2 TONS, 7 SY GEO
CLASS B RIPRAP

ELB

ELB

7 SY GEO
2 TONS,
RIPRAP
CLASS B

P

P

P

P

P

P

RCP-III

24" 

JB w/ Slab Lid

EST 3 CY
FILL WITH FLOWABLE FILL

EST 7 CY
FILL WITH FLOWABLE FILL

EST 38 CY
FILL WITH FLOWABLE FILL

4
8
"
 
R
C

P
-
III

GR

1 S ROCK D

ELECTRIC

1SBW

ELECTRIC

E
L

E
C

T
R
IC

G
R

G
R

GR

GR

B
S
T

BST

GR

BY27-122

42" CMP

HW

CONC

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

BY27-123

MTL

BY27-124

MTL

MTL

MTL

MTL

BY27-125

GR
GR

GR

2
 
S
 
F
 
B
A
R
N

BY2
7-

126

ROCK WALL

ROCK WALL

DECK
STEPS

WD

SHEDROCK

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

1 S 
ROCK D

BBQ
ROCK GR

BST

WOODS

15
0
.0

0
'

ALLEN H. LAKEY

DB 124 PG 251

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

S 18°02
'56" E

108.02'

S 13°24'46" E

62.02'

N 
34

°27
'30

" W

59
.81
'

S 14°06'32" W
36.43'

S
 
4
2
°3

5
'2

9
" W

5
4
.9

7
'

S
 
3
7
°17
'15

" W

4
4
.0

8
'

N 20
°51'39

" W

39.61'

N 11°31'03" W

136.22'

N 13°29'25" E
44.84'

N
 
25°54'17" E

36
.82'

N 05°38'04" W
39.37'

N 
39

°5
0'

16
" W

24
7.
35
'

18" CMP

36" CMP

HW

CONC

HW

CONC

HW
CONC

S 10°41'19" E

185.75'

S 
36

°2
3'
08

" E

88
.0

2'

S 09°10'36" W45.78'

S 29°57'00" W32.63'

S
 
5
2
°4
2
'3
1" 

E

5
1.5

1'

S
 
5
8
°3

9
'4

2
" 
E

6
5
.0

7
'

NC 2
8  

(FONTANA R
D.)

24'
 BST

N 
41
°4
8'
34

" W

13
7.
51
'

S 
41
°2
4'
15
" E

N
 
5
3
°5

4
'0

0
" 

E

11
8
.5

8
'

N
 
5
5
°2

9
'5

5
" 

E

2
8
1.
9
0
'

EIP

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

DRAIN
 L
INES

TANKSEP
TIC

D
B
 
18
9
 
P
G
 
4
9
3

ROBERT K. NORCROSS
DB 329 PG 466

BARBARA LAKEY

DB 189 PG 490

DB 124 PG 251

DB 189 PG 493

DB 329 PG 466

NORCROSS

ROBERT K.

4
8
" 

C
M

P

- PG 240
PART OF DB 64

- PAGE 726
PLAT BOOK DB

18
" 
C

M
P

4
2
" C

M
P

P
A

M
E
L
A
 

W
A
C
H
A
C
H
A

PAMELA WACHACHA

PAMELA WACHACHA

FOR -Y2- PROFILE, SEE SHEET NO. 72 

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

DRIVEWAY IN KIND, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 
PAVE UP TO THE RIGHT OF WAY LINE. FROM ROW POINT ON MATCH 
PER CROSS-SECTIONS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL EXTEND THE DRIVES AND
END LOCATION OF DRIVEWAY SHOWN ON PLANS REPRESENTS TIE-IN
ALL DRIVEWAYS ARE TO BE ASPHALT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
NOTE:

GREU
 T

L-3

GREU T
L-3

SE = 0.08

DS = 60 MPH

SE = 0.08

DS = 55 MPH

30
'R

40
'R

END -Y2- STA. 28+75± 
BEGIN -Y2- STA. 26+50±
PROP. RETAINING WALL #30

GREU TL-3

PROP. DRIVE

20'
R

20'
R

C

F

F

C

F
F

C

C

C
C

C

F

F

F
F

F

C

C

C

F

F

CC

C

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

F

C

F

F
C

C

C

F F
F

F F F

F

F
F

F

F

F

FF

F

C

C

C
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